
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
According to EU Regulation 2016/425 on PPE
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The manufacturer

confirms conformity to

and standard(s) 

of the following PPE product:

Signed for and on behalf of:

Name:
Function: 

Date of issue:

Mr. Christian Halford
Group Regulatory and Quality Manager

GENEVA SPORT 

2101S 

2102S 

2103S 

2104S 

2105S 

2106S 

Alpha Solway Limited 

Factory 1 

Queensberry Street 

Annan 

Dumfriesshire 

DG12 5BL 

United Kingdom

Regulation (EU) 2016/425

EN 166:2001

GENEVA SPORT - Personal Eye Protection - Spectacle

Alpha Solway Limited, Factory 1, Queensberry Street, Annan, Dumfriesshire, 

DG12 5BL, United Kingdom

10-Jul-15

The Notified Body INSPEC International Ltd.  NB No. 0194 performed the EC        

type-examination, (Article 10), and issued the EC type-examination certificate: CE 

2774


